Detailed Transaction Statement

Statement Period: 01 June 2024 - 30 June 2024

Statement No.:

TS-20240630-001
Date Issued: 01 July 2024

Account Holder: John Doe

Account No.:
Bank Name: Example Bank

Branch: City Center Branch

1234567890

Currency: USD

Date

01-Jun-2024
03-Jun-2024
07-Jun-2024
10-Jun-2024
15-Jun-2024
21-Jun-2024
28-Jun-2024

Total

Transaction ID  Description

TXN000101

TXN000102

TXN000103

TXNO000104

TXNO00105

TXNO000106

TXN000107

Important Notes:

Salary Credit

ATM Withdrawal
Utility Payment
Online Purchase
Interest Credit

Transfer to Savings

Card Refund

Debit (USD)

200.00

120.00

85.50

500.00

905.50

Credit (USD)

2,000.00

5.50

40.00

2,045.50

This statement reflects transactions posted within the specified period only.
For any discrepancies, please contact your branch within 14 days from the date of issue.
Debit represents money out; Credit represents money in.

Keep this document confidential and secure for your records.
Transactions shown are based on bank processing times, which may differ from transaction dates.

Balance (USD)
2,100.00
1,900.00
1,780.00
1,694.50
1,700.00
1,200.00

1,240.00



