

Detailed Transaction Statement

Statement Period: 01 June 2024 - 30 June 2024

Statement No.: TS-20240630-001

Date Issued: 01 July 2024

Account Holder: John Doe

Account No.: 1234567890

Bank Name: Example Bank

Branch: City Center Branch

Currency: USD

Date	Transaction ID	Description	Debit (USD)	Credit (USD)	Balance (USD)
01-Jun-2024	TXN000101	Salary Credit		2,000.00	2,100.00
03-Jun-2024	TXN000102	ATM Withdrawal	200.00		1,900.00
07-Jun-2024	TXN000103	Utility Payment	120.00		1,780.00
10-Jun-2024	TXN000104	Online Purchase	85.50		1,694.50
15-Jun-2024	TXN000105	Interest Credit		5.50	1,700.00
21-Jun-2024	TXN000106	Transfer to Savings	500.00		1,200.00
28-Jun-2024	TXN000107	Card Refund		40.00	1,240.00
Total			905.50	2,045.50	

Important Notes:

- This statement reflects transactions posted within the specified period only.
- For any discrepancies, please contact your branch within 14 days from the date of issue.
- Debit represents money out; Credit represents money in.
- Keep this document confidential and secure for your records.
- Transactions shown are based on bank processing times, which may differ from transaction dates.